#¥BIRKA

VIKINGASTADEN

TIDTABELL M/S MALAR VICTORIA
STOCKHOLM - BIRKA

7-31MAJ*
1-14 JUN
15-17 JUN

22 JUN - 9 AUG
10 - 30 AUG

31 AUG - 20 SEP
21 SEP - 25 OKT

Klara Malarstrand
Nya Kungshatt
Jungfrusund
Varby
Hovgarden**
Bjorko/Birka

Bjorko/Birka
Hovgarden™**
Varby
Jungfrusund

Nya Kungshatt
Klara Mélarstrand

TOR
TOR - FRE

MAN - FRE
TOR - FRE

09:30
10:00
10:10
10:20

11:45

7 MAJ - 25 OKTOBER, 2026

10:00
10:30
10:40
10:50

12:00

Tid pa Birka: 3 tim och 15 min

15:00

16:10
16:20
16:25
17:15

* Onsdag 13 maj kors som torsdag

** Endast férbokning

15:30

15:15**
16:40
16:50
16:55
17:45

*** Er resande till Hovgarden avgar baten 15:00 fran Birka.

LOR - SON
LOR - SON
MAN - SON
LOR - SON
LOR - SON
LOR - SON

10:00
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:50
12:15

15:30

15:45
16:40
16:50
16:55
17:45

EXTRA AVGANG
VID EVENEMANG

4-7 JUNI & 25 JULI:

12:30: Klara Malarstrand
14:30-18:00: Tid pa Birka
20:00: Klara Malarstrand
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